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e 2017 T—JLRFH I —R 28
TEEIBGHP  OR—iers OU—ULTH— OTOYOTA GAZOO Racing 85/BRZ Race 2017 B 28
OTOYOTA GAZOO Racing Natz Cup Vitz Race 2017 B &AL j—XE 16

S-FJ A FE , 20171517 135
remaToas fo ] £ ERER Weather : &Y / 16°C
Autopolis International Racing Course{4,674m) Track (R34

Pos No N ¢ T Best Ti L G Ave.
05 No Name ar ype ast Time ap ap Kmih
1 17 ZEBTHEKTY LY 17JED WEST 17J 2'00.291 5/8 139.881
2 88 thEI SHINSEI#KKS-TI MYSTKK-SI 2'00.342 6/8 0.051 0.051 139.822
3 6 XEB—RF LBJL—u nidor MYST KK-SI  2'00.796 5/7 0.505 0.454 139.286
4 27 bR E KTZBOGTIEBBBCMNI7J%ED WEST 17J 2'01.219 5/7 0.928 0.423 138.810
5 56 M dRin VI ATSUKASA-WORK'S MYSTKK-SI  201.582 4/8 1.291 0.363 136.395
6 83 M &R = BRA-ELACLUB R ED 1) WEST 11J 2'01.879 5/8 1.588 0.297 138.058
7T 681 B EE C.0.B-KART KKS2 MYSTKK-ST 202.14% 418 1.850 0.262 137.762
8 44 EHBC (e -V RDIOVEIZI B RD 10V 2'02.570 5/7 2.279 0.429 137.280
g 13 WFEC- C.0.B-KART#USK MYSTKK-SI 203.701 5/8 3.410 1.131 136.025
10 7 dFHF% BRWESTSEVDEEE -1 SBESE WEST 07J 2'04.401 7/8 4110 0.700 135.259
11 63 E&S B FRontrow T.M.R PCF.) WEST 07J 2'04.847 5/8 4,556 0.446 134.776
112 15 FEHHBX DPS-LBJL—d MYST KK-ST  205.803 3/7 5512 0.956 133.752
13 55 #E#H RIVAUXS BRA VI IEDARKTS WEST 114 2'08.048 517 7.758 2.246 131.406

e B EFRBBREESA L (2736.618 - 130%) =

Entry :13 Start :13

*1 No.16l%., 20174-MEYA— RS ERRY $2187. (L9 BBEE) BB LY, 25 BEET S,
StartTime: 10:15'00 FinishTime: 10:3000

HRERR BRE BarER

RE w2 | e et | f B

Timing and Results by SEIKO




